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CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Fall 2020 Semester

Master of Business Administration Course Schedule

CRN Course

B15 - Week 2 - 15 Weeks

21303
21304

21305 MBAG96E-1

MBA 695-1
MBA 696-1

0/0
19/20
0/0

MBF - MBA Part Term 1

21290
21292
21294
21296
21297
21299
21300

MBA 604-1
MBA 606-1
MBA 612-1
MBA 632-1
MBA637-1
MBA 649-1
MBA 670-1

20/20
7120

12/10
12/10
12/10
11/10
12/10

MBS - MBA Part Term 2

21289
21291
21293
21295
21298
21301
21302

MBA 603-1
MBA 605-1
MBA607-1
MBA 615A-1
MBA 640-1
MBA 675-1
MBA 686-1

12/11/2020

20/20
18/20
12/20
10/10
10/10
11/10
10/10

Enrolled Title

8/24/2020 - 12/11/2020

MBA CAPSTONE: PROJECT
MBA CAPSTONE: BUSINESS PLAN
CAPSTONE BUSINESS PLAN: EXT

ACCOUNTING

FINANCE

8/24/2020 - 10/10/2020

BUSINESS FRANCHISE SOLUTIONS

ECONOMICS

BUSINESS CONTRACTS
NEW VENTURE FINANCE |
DIGITAL MARKETING

MANAGEMENT

MARKETING

10/17/2020 - 12/11/2020

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
CORP GOV & BUSINESS RISK MGMT
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

INVESTING

BUSINESS PROCESS MANAGEMENT

Credit

N NN DN DN DB

N NN DND B D BN

Instructor Meeting

Osborne, D. 1800-2200
Osborne, D. 1800-2200
Osborne, D. 1800-2200
Chatani, K. 1800-2200
Helms, F. 1800-2200
Hoenecke, K. 1800-2200
McClatchy, R.  0900-1300
Dannemeyer, B. 1800-2200
Carter, A 1800-2200
Osborne, D. 1800-2200
Hoenecke, K. 1800-2200
Osborne, D. 1800-2200
Grimalda, A. 1800-2200
Chatani, K. 1800-2200
Philips, R. 1800-2200
McClatchy, R.  0900-1300
Mazer, A. 1800-2200
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Room

GH 127
GH 128
BMC 222

GH 220
GH 220
GH 220
GH 220
GH 218
GH 220
GH 128

GH 220
GH 128
GH 220
GH 220
GH 220
GH 128
GH 011

Comments

$40 Exam fee

$40 Exam fee
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